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Varsity Soccer (Coed)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 11 @ Lawrenceburg Scrimmage Lawrenceburg Scrimmage 7:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 14 @ Milan High School Milan High School 5:00PM
Thursday Aug. 16 Lawrenceburg High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Monday Aug. 20 Switzerland County High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Friday Aug. 24 Southwestern High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 29 Shawe Memorial High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Thursday Aug. 30 Batesville High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 @ Greensburg High School Greensburg High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 05 @ Switzerland County High School Switzerland County High School 5:00PM
Friday Sep. 07 Rising Sun High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 10 @ South Ripley High School South Ripley High School 6:45PM
Wednesday Sep. 12 Milan High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 17 @ Rising Sun High School Rising Sun High School 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 South Dearborn High Schoo Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 24 @ Shawe Memorial High School Shawe Memorial High School 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 27 @ Southwestern High School Southwestern High School 5:00PM
Friday Sep. 28 South Ripley High School Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Monday Oct. 01 Sectional @ Jac-Cen-Del Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 02 Sectional @ Jac-Cen-Del Jac-Cen-Del High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 03 Sectional @ Jac-Cen-Del Jac-Cen-Del High School 5:00PM
Saturday Oct. 06 Sectional @ Jac-Cen-Del Jac-Cen-Del High School 7:00PM
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